
Horaires de la ligne 4 - à partir du 24/03/2025

Collège Normandie         Collège Baudoux
COLLEGE DE NORMANDIE 5:00 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40
MOURIN 5:01 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:02 17:22 17:42
VOLTAIRE 5:04 5:24 5:44 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 15:43 16:03 16:26 16:46 17:09 17:29 17:49
MADREPORES 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:07 6:27 6:47 7:08 7:28 7:48 15:45 16:05 16:27 16:47 17:10 17:30 17:50
BUFFON 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:10 6:30 6:50 7:12 7:32 7:52 15:48 16:08 16:30 16:50 17:13 17:33 17:53
CASTELLANE 5:09 5:29 5:49 6:11 6:31 6:51 7:14 7:34 7:54 15:49 16:09 16:31 16:51 17:14 17:34 17:54
CIRCULAIRE 5:10 5:30 5:50 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:16 7:36 7:56 15:50 16:10 16:32 16:52 17:15 17:35 17:55
CIMETIERE 5:11 5:31 5:51 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:18 7:38 7:58 15:51 16:11 16:33 16:53 17:17 17:37 17:57
IEKAWE 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:19 7:39 7:59 15:52 16:12 16:34 16:54 17:18 17:38 17:58
BOISSERY 5:14 5:34 5:54 6:17 6:37 6:57 7:21 7:41 8:01 15:56 16:16 16:38 16:58 17:22 17:42 18:02
AERODROME 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:24 7:44 8:05 15:59 16:20 16:42 17:01 17:25 17:45 18:05
PLAGE DE MAGENTA 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:24 6:44 7:03 7:25 7:45 8:06 16:00 16:21 16:43 17:02 17:26 17:46 18:06
STADE DE MAGENTA 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:25 6:45 7:04 7:26 7:46 8:07 16:01 16:22 16:44 17:03 17:27 17:47 18:07
DEMENE 5:23 5:43 6:04 6:28 6:48 7:07 7:29 7:49 8:09 16:03 16:24 16:46 17:05 17:29 17:49 18:09
5 MAI 5:24 5:44 6:05 6:29 6:49 7:08 7:30 7:50 8:10 16:04 16:25 16:47 17:06 17:30 17:50 18:10
SAKAMOTO 5:26 5:46 6:07 6:31 6:51 7:10 7:32 7:52 8:12 16:06 16:27 16:49 17:08 17:32 17:52 18:12
VIERGE DU PACIFIQUE 5:27 5:47 6:08 6:32 6:52 7:11 7:33 7:53 8:13 16:07 16:28 16:50 17:09 17:33 17:53 18:13
ALBERT 5:28 5:48 6:09 6:33 6:53 7:12 7:34 7:54 8:14 16:08 16:29 16:51 17:10 17:34 17:54 18:14
FOYER DES ILES 5:30 5:50 6:11 6:35 6:55 7:14 7:36 7:56 8:16 16:10 16:31 16:53 17:12 17:36 17:56 18:16
PLACE DES GENDARMES 5:33 5:53 6:14 6:38 6:58 7:17 7:39 7:59 8:19 16:13 16:34 16:56 17:15 17:39 17:59 18:19
VICTOIRE 5:34 5:54 6:15 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:41 8:01 8:20 16:14 16:35 16:57 17:16 17:40 18:00 18:20
PLACE MOSELLE 5:36 5:56 6:18 6:42 7:02 7:21 7:43 8:03 8:22 16:16 16:37 16:59 17:18 17:42 18:02 18:22
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 5:37 5:57 6:20 6:44 7:03 7:22 7:44 8:04 8:23 16:19 16:40 17:02 17:20 17:44 18:04 18:24
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 5:39 5:59 6:22 6:46 7:05 7:24 7:46 8:06 8:25 16:22 16:43 17:04 17:22 17:46 18:06 18:26

COLLEGE DE NORMANDIE 5:00 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40
MOURIN 5:01 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:02 17:22 17:42
VOLTAIRE 5:04 5:24 5:44 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 15:43 16:03 16:26 16:46 17:09 17:29 17:49
MADREPORES 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:07 6:27 6:47 7:08 7:28 7:48 11:04 11:24 11:44 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 15:45 16:05 16:27 16:47 17:10 17:30 17:50
BUFFON 5:08 5:28 5:48 6:10 6:30 6:50 7:12 7:32 7:52 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 15:48 16:08 16:30 16:50 17:13 17:33 17:53
CASTELLANE 5:09 5:29 5:49 6:11 6:31 6:51 7:14 7:34 7:54 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 15:49 16:09 16:31 16:51 17:14 17:34 17:54
CIRCULAIRE 5:10 5:30 5:50 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:16 7:36 7:56 11:09 11:29 11:49 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 15:50 16:10 16:32 16:52 17:15 17:35 17:55
CIMETIERE 5:11 5:31 5:51 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:18 7:38 7:58 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 15:51 16:11 16:33 16:53 17:17 17:37 17:57
IEKAWE 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:19 7:39 7:59 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 15:52 16:12 16:34 16:54 17:18 17:38 17:58
BOISSERY 5:14 5:34 5:54 6:17 6:37 6:57 7:21 7:41 8:01 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 15:56 16:16 16:38 16:58 17:22 17:42 18:02
AERODROME 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:24 7:44 8:05 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 15:59 16:20 16:42 17:01 17:25 17:45 18:05
PLAGE DE MAGENTA 5:20 5:40 6:00 6:24 6:44 7:03 7:25 7:45 8:06 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 16:00 16:21 16:43 17:02 17:26 17:46 18:06
STADE DE MAGENTA 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:25 6:45 7:04 7:26 7:46 8:07 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 16:01 16:22 16:44 17:03 17:27 17:47 18:07
DEMENE 5:23 5:43 6:04 6:28 6:48 7:07 7:29 7:49 8:09 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 16:03 16:24 16:46 17:05 17:29 17:49 18:09
5 MAI 5:24 5:44 6:05 6:29 6:49 7:08 7:30 7:50 8:10 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 16:04 16:25 16:47 17:06 17:30 17:50 18:10
SAKAMOTO 5:26 5:46 6:07 6:31 6:51 7:10 7:32 7:52 8:12 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 16:06 16:27 16:49 17:08 17:32 17:52 18:12
VIERGE DU PACIFIQUE 5:27 5:47 6:08 6:32 6:52 7:11 7:33 7:53 8:13 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 16:07 16:28 16:50 17:09 17:33 17:53 18:13
ALBERT 5:28 5:48 6:09 6:33 6:53 7:12 7:34 7:54 8:14 11:24 11:44 12:04 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 16:08 16:29 16:51 17:10 17:34 17:54 18:14
FOYER DES ILES 5:30 5:50 6:11 6:35 6:55 7:14 7:36 7:56 8:16 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 16:10 16:31 16:53 17:12 17:36 17:56 18:16
PLACE DES GENDARMES 5:33 5:53 6:14 6:38 6:58 7:17 7:39 7:59 8:19 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 16:13 16:34 16:56 17:15 17:39 17:59 18:19
VICTOIRE 5:34 5:54 6:15 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:41 8:01 8:20 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 16:14 16:35 16:57 17:16 17:40 18:00 18:20
PLACE MOSELLE 5:36 5:56 6:18 6:42 7:02 7:21 7:43 8:03 8:22 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 16:16 16:37 16:59 17:18 17:42 18:02 18:22
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 5:37 5:57 6:20 6:44 7:03 7:22 7:44 8:04 8:23 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 16:19 16:40 17:02 17:20 17:44 18:04 18:24
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 5:39 5:59 6:22 6:46 7:05 7:24 7:46 8:06 8:25 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 16:22 16:43 17:04 17:22 17:46 18:06 18:26

COLLEGE DE NORMANDIE 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
MOURIN 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01
VOLTAIRE 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
MADREPORES 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:05
BUFFON 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:07
CASTELLANE 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:08
CIRCULAIRE 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:09
CIMETIERE 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:10
IEKAWE 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:11
BOISSERY 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:14
AERODROME 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:17
PLAGE DE MAGENTA 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:18
STADE DE MAGENTA 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:19
DEMENE 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:21
5 MAI 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:22
SAKAMOTO 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:24
VIERGE DU PACIFIQUE 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:25
ALBERT 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:26
FOYER DES ILES 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:28
PLACE DES GENDARMES 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:33 17:31
VICTOIRE 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:34 17:32
PLACE MOSELLE 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:36 17:34
BAIE DE LA MOSELLE 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:37 17:35
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:36
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Collège Baudoux         Collège Normandie
COLLEGE BAUDOUX 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45
PLACE MOSELLE 5:10 5:30 5:50 6:10 6:30 6:50 7:10 7:30 7:50 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50
VICTOIRE 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:12 7:32 7:52 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52
VALBONNE 5:14 5:34 5:54 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:14 7:34 7:54 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54
BOULEVARD 5:16 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:36 6:56 7:16 7:36 7:56 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56
FOYER DES ILES 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:39 7:59 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59
ALBERT 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:01 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01
VIERGE DU PACIFIQUE 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:02 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02
SAKAMOTO 5:23 5:43 6:03 6:23 6:43 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03
5 MAI 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05
DEMENE 5:26 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06
STADE DE MAGENTA 5:28 5:48 6:08 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:08 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08
PLAGE DE MAGENTA 5:29 5:49 6:09 6:29 6:49 7:09 7:29 7:49 8:09 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09
AERODROME 5:31 5:51 6:11 6:31 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:52 8:12 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11
BOISSERY 5:33 5:53 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:54 8:14 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13
IEKAWE 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:36 6:56 7:16 7:36 7:57 8:17 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16
CIMETIERE 5:37 5:57 6:17 6:37 6:57 7:17 7:37 7:58 8:18 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17
CIRCULAIRE 5:38 5:58 6:18 6:38 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:59 8:19 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18
CASTELLANE 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:39 8:00 8:20 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19
BUFFON 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:01 8:21 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20
MADREPORES 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:03 8:23 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22
VOLTAIRE 5:43 6:03 6:23 6:43 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:04 8:24 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23
MOURIN 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:07 8:27 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26
COLLEGE DE NORMANDIE 5:47 6:07 6:27 6:47 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:08 8:28 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27

COLLEGE BAUDOUX 5:05 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 11:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45
PLACE MOSELLE 5:10 5:30 5:50 6:10 6:30 6:50 7:10 7:30 7:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50
VICTOIRE 5:12 5:32 5:52 6:12 6:32 6:52 7:12 7:32 7:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52
VALBONNE 5:14 5:34 5:54 6:14 6:34 6:54 7:14 7:34 7:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54
BOULEVARD 5:16 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:36 6:56 7:16 7:36 7:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56
FOYER DES ILES 5:19 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:39 7:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59
ALBERT 5:21 5:41 6:01 6:21 6:41 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01
VIERGE DU PACIFIQUE 5:22 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02
SAKAMOTO 5:23 5:43 6:03 6:23 6:43 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03
5 MAI 5:25 5:45 6:05 6:25 6:45 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:05 11:25 11:45 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05
DEMENE 5:26 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:06 11:26 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06
STADE DE MAGENTA 5:28 5:48 6:08 6:28 6:48 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08
PLAGE DE MAGENTA 5:29 5:49 6:09 6:29 6:49 7:09 7:29 7:49 8:09 11:29 11:49 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09
AERODROME 5:31 5:51 6:11 6:31 6:51 7:11 7:31 7:52 8:12 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11
BOISSERY 5:33 5:53 6:13 6:33 6:53 7:13 7:33 7:54 8:14 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13
IEKAWE 5:36 5:56 6:16 6:36 6:56 7:16 7:36 7:57 8:17 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16
CIMETIERE 5:37 5:57 6:17 6:37 6:57 7:17 7:37 7:58 8:18 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17
CIRCULAIRE 5:38 5:58 6:18 6:38 6:58 7:18 7:38 7:59 8:19 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18
CASTELLANE 5:39 5:59 6:19 6:39 6:59 7:19 7:39 8:00 8:20 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19
BUFFON 5:40 6:00 6:20 6:40 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:01 8:21 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20
MADREPORES 5:42 6:02 6:22 6:42 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:03 8:23 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22
VOLTAIRE 5:43 6:03 6:23 6:43 7:03 7:23 7:43 8:04 8:24 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23
MOURIN 5:46 6:06 6:26 6:46 7:06 7:26 7:46 8:07 8:27 11:46 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26
COLLEGE DE NORMANDIE 5:47 6:07 6:27 6:47 7:07 7:27 7:47 8:08 8:28 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27

COLLEGE BAUDOUX 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
PLACE MOSELLE 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
VICTOIRE 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06
VALBONNE 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07
BOULEVARD 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09
FOYER DES ILES 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
ALBERT 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
VIERGE DU PACIFIQUE 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
SAKAMOTO 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15
5 MAI 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17
DEMENE 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18
STADE DE MAGENTA 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
PLAGE DE MAGENTA 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21
AERODROME 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23
BOISSERY 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25
IEKAWE 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
CIMETIERE 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28
CIRCULAIRE 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29
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